Parker Hannifin Corporation
Actuator Division
Wadsworth, Ohio  USA
16
Catalog AU03-0900P-2/NA
Parts Identification
Maintenance Instructions and Service
P1L Series
P1L Series Parts Identification
Material Specifications
1 Stainless Steel Rod is Standard on 20 - 25 mm bores and optional on 32 to 100mm.
Chrome Plated Steel Rod  is not available on 20 - 25 mm bores.
2 Cushion needle valves are brass on sizes 20-40mm bores and carbon steel on 50-100mm bores.
3 Fluorocarbon is used in the high temperature option :  - 23° C. to + 121° C. (- 10° F. to + 250° F.)
Single Rod Cylinder Repair Kits Double Rod Cylinder Repair Kits
Bore  Consisting of: 1 ea. Symbol #5, 7, 12, & 2 ea. Symbol #1, 8, 11, 14 Consisting of: 1 ea. Symbol #5, 7, & 2 ea.Symbol #1, 8, 11, 12, 14
Size Class 1 Seals, Std. Service Class 5 Seals, High Temp. Class 1 Seals, Std. Service Class 5 Seals, High Temp.
mm Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
20 P1L020D001 P1L020D005 P1L020K001 P1L020K005
25 P1L025D001 P1L025D005 P1L025K001 P1L025K005
32 P1L032D001 P1L032D005 P1L032K001 P1L032K005
40 P1L040D001 P1L040D005 P1L040K001 P1L040K005
50 P1L050D001 P1L050D005 P1L050K001 P1L050K005
63 P1L063D001 P1L063D005 P1L063K001 P1L063K005
80 P1L080D001 P1L080D005 P1L080K001 P1L080K005
100 P1L100D001 P1L100D005 P1L100K001 P1L100K005
Repair Kits
Symbol Description Material Specification
1 Cushion Seals Nitrile, Fluorocarbon3
2 Head and Cap Black Anodized Aluminum Alloy